ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA 530 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS
Very high performance Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) connectivity for indoor environments
1. SELECT A MODEL
Part
Number Description Configuration
comments
Internal antenna access points

R3J19ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-E Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type E: wall-box Note: Kit contains mounts
for 1 access point
ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA 530 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS
3
5. ADD POWERING ACCESSORY (OPTIONAL)
Part
Number Description Configuration
comments
Power accessories
R1C73A AP-POE-BTSR 1-Port Smart Rate 802.3bt 60W midspan injector Add AC power cord
R3K01A AP-AC2-48C 48V/50W AC/DC desktop style power adapter with 1.35/3.5mm connector Add AC power cord
R3K01ACM Aruba CM AP-AC2-48C 48V/50W AC/DC desktop style power adapter with 1.35/3.5mm connector Add AC power cord
R1C73ACM Aruba CM AP-POE-BTSR 1-Port Smart Rate 802.3bt 60W midspan injector Add AC power cord
AC power cord
JW113A PC-AC-ARG Argentina AC Power Cord
JW114A PC-AC-AUS Australia AC Power Cord
JW115A PC-AC-BR Brazil AC Power Cord
JW116A PC-AC-CHN China AC Power Cord
JW117A PC-AC-DEN Denmark AC Power Cord
JW118A PC-AC-EC Continental Europe (schuko) AC Power Cord
JW119A PC-AC-IN India AC Power Cord
4. ADD ANTENNA MOUNT KIT (OPTIONAL)
Part
Number Description Configuration
comments
Antenna mount kits
JW021A AP-ANT-MNT-4 AP-ANT-48 Azimuth and Elevation Adjustable Mount Kit Compatible with antenna
AP-ANT-48
JW022A AP-ANT-MNT-5 AP-ANT-45 Azimuth and Elevation Adjustable Mount Kit Compatible with antenna
AP-ANT-45
3. SELECT ANTENNAS (AP-534 ONLY)
Part
Number
Qty
Needed Description Mounting
comments
Indoor antennas (AP-514 antenna interface: 4x RP-SMA female, concurrent dual-band)
JW009A 4 AP-ANT-1W 2.4-2.5GHz (4dBi) / 4.9-5.875GHz (6dBi), high-gain dual-band omni-directional
direct-mount articulating antenna (white). Direct-mount
JW001A 4 AP-ANT-13B 2.4-2.5GHz (2.3dBi) / 4.9-5.9GHz (4.0dBi), down-tilt, smallest form factor omni-
directional antenna, w/ ceiling mount hardware. Direct, using pigtails
JW004A 4 AP-ANT-19 dual Band, omni-directional 3dBi/6dBi, indoor/outdoor, 36 inch pigtail cable.
Pole mount, I-beam, and ceiling tile mount hardware included. Direct, using pigtails
JW011A 4 AP-ANT-20W 2.4-2.5GHz (2dBi) / 4.9-5.875GHz (2dBi), compact dual-band omni-directional
direct-mount articulating antenna (white). Direct-mount
JW017A 1 AP-ANT-40 dual-band, 4/5dBi, 4 element MIMO downtilt omni antenna, ceiling mount. Direct, using pigtails
JW018A 1 AP-ANT-45 dual-band, 5dBi, 4 element MIMO 90 x 90 degrees sector antenna, wall mount. Direct, using pigtails
JW019A 1 AP-ANT-48 dual-band, 8.5dBi, 4 element MIMO 60 x 60 degrees sector antenna, wall mount. Direct, using pigtails
© Copyright 2020 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The information contained herein is subject to change without
notice. The only warranties for Hewlett Packard Enterprise products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements
accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. Hewlett
Packard Enterprise shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
OG_AP-530Series_SK_072820   a00064821enw
Contact Us       Share
ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA 530 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS
4
7. ADD OTHER ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
Part